13.MNO003 /NI EE ZEMNO003 Mini-Motor




13.MNO003 /NI EE ZEMNO003 Mini-Motor

5k
Ref. No.

*27
*28

Yk

Parts Number
4MNO0030101
4MNO0030102
90TB5005GT
4MNO0010104
4MN0020105
4MNO002A0106
4MNO0010101
4MNO0010105
4MNO0010106
4MN0020110
4MNO0010108
8MB04280508 A
8MMO04284007B
SMMO06401510A
8MMO05321609A
SMMO06402010A
8MN06400800C
8MN06400600A
4MNO0030119
22100001191
BS003
4UTB02A0345
4BS0030102
4UTB020351
4BS0030104
8MB04280608 A
4MNO0010107
4MNOO1A0109

* UFPH For UFP Use
** UFEH For UFE Use

i

Description

2 LT 0 T
FEE COVET mmmmm e e e e e e
BT T Timing Belt —m-mmmmmm s oo
[E] TE B Plate ~mmmmmmmemem e e e e e e oo
FE R COVEL mmmmm e e e e e e e e
/NFIFEZERH Mini-motor ASM. =--mmmmmmmmm e e el
INEUFESE MiNi-MOLOr ==mmmmmmmmm e s e oo oo
BT %8R Timing Pulley ------m-mmmmmm e oo
BT %8R Timing Pulley --------mmmmme e oo
FEHIE CoNtrol BOX =-=-=nmmmmmmm e oo
Fl A 428 4H Foot Pedal Controller ASm. =---m-m-mmmmmmmmmmme oo
BEA% Screw (UTB20127 M4-0.7%5.5) =-mmmmmmm e
B SCrew (CT1310 M4-0.7%40) <meemmememeemeemmemmemeemeemeemmemeameamenee
B SCrew (MTO84S M6-1%15) -meemmemmemmmmeemmemmemmemmeameameameemmemenee
B85 SCrew (RPOTTT MS-0.8%16) -eneemmemmermeameemmemmeameameemeemmemeemeamen
B SCrew (SO4-44 M6-1#20) comeemmemmeameemeemeemmeomemeameemeemeemmemeamen
B SCrew (CTOS02 M- 1#8) <mvmeemmemmemmemeemeemmemmememeameemeemmemenee
B SCrew (CTO244 MO-1%6) <onvmeemmemmemmmmeameemmemmemeemeameameemmemmenee
R Clutch SIEEVE =mmmmmmm e e e e
JREIE Rubber CUShion ------mmmmmmm e
AW AL 2840 Built-in Type Synchronize ASm. -----=-=-=-s-m-momomomamamnan
AW AL 2840 Built-in Type Synchronize ASm. -----=-=-=-s-m-momomomamamnan
L A e R
TN s 728 Synchronizer Bracket -------m-mmmmmm e
Wi AL 2840 Built-in Type Synchronize-------------=-==zzosoeeeemaes
B85 SCIEW (UTBO130 MA-0.7%6) —cemmemmemeemeemmemmemmeameemeemeemmemeameamen
FEHIE Control BOX ===mmnmmmmmmm e e e e e e
/NFIFEZERH Mini-motor ASM. =--mmmmmmm e e oo el

— o= N = = DN = = DN = W DN DN WD D e e e s e e e



	1: MN003-P1
	2: MN003-P2

